
Report: LAW0625R Page: of1Oct. 28, 2020 03:22 AMMONTANA LEGISLATURE - 2007 60th Regular Session Printed: 1

JAN. 18, 2007

SB 35

SB 70

SB 126

SB 150

SB 13

SB 85

SB 23

SB 48

SB 72

SB 82

Tropila, J

Tropila, J

Gallus, S

Gillan, K

Shockley, J

Schmidt, T

Moss, L

Esp, J

Squires, C

Brueggeman, J

Include state as member of statewide mutual aid system

Revise membership of state emergency response commission

Eliminate termination of future fisheries/bull trout/cutthroat programs, funding

Exclude property contributions from qualified endowment credit and extend credit

Define qualifications of members of Fish, Wildlife, and Parks Commission

Revise offense of child endangerment

Add professionals to quality educator payment

Caretaker relative consent to medical care

Require Senate confirmation of PERB nominations

Revise authority to adopt rules for legislative computer technology

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 12

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

(S) Local Government; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) Taxation; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 7 - 2

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2/3 of Each House


